Merck Millipore is a division of
Break free from
routine HPLC sample prep
Samplicity® Filtration System
HPLC sample prep doesn’t have to be
inefficient or painful.
The ideal sample prep system for most

Or visit: www.merckmillipore.com/offices
For Technical Service visit: www.merckmillipore.com/techservice
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Samplicity® Filtration System, Blue 1 SAMPSYSBL
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45 µm 96 SAMPLCR01
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45 µm 384 SAMPLCR04
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.20 µm 96 SAMPLG001
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.20 µm 384 SAMPLG004
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45 µm 96 SAMPHV001
Millex Samplicity® Filters, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45 µm 384 SAMPHV004
Featured Mobile Phases and Columns for Liquid Chromatography
Description Catalogue No. or URL
Acetonitrile, LiChrosolv® Gradient Grade 1.00030
Water for chromatography, LiChrosolv® LC-MS Grade 115333